
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katye Acosta Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 110.0 0

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.4 110.0 0

3 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.6 105.0 0

4 kloey huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 100.0 0

5 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 100.0 0

6 Mia James Lansing High School 112.8 90.0 0

7 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 111.7 80.0 0

8 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 80.0 0

9 Holley Kosanke JCN 112.0 80.0 0

10 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 75.0 0

11 Sam  Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 70.0 0

12 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 110.0 65.0 0

13 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.0 65.0 0

14 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.0 65.0 0

15 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 113.2 65.0 0

16 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 60.0 0

17 Harper Wright Piper High School 111.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.4 205.0 0

2 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.6 190.0 0

3 kloey huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 190.0 0

4 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 165.0 0

6 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 160.0 0

7 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 110.0 155.0 0

8 Mia James Lansing High School 112.8 150.0 0

9 Katye Acosta Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 140.0 0

10 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 111.7 140.0 0

11 Harper Wright Piper High School 111.0 135.0 0

12 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 125.0 0

13 Holley Kosanke JCN 112.0 120.0 0

14 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.0 115.0 0

15 Sam  Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 100.0 0

16 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.0 90.0 0

17 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 113.2 85.0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.6 145.0 0

2 kloey huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 115.0 0

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.4 105.0 0

4 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 95.0 0

5 Mia James Lansing High School 112.8 95.0 0

6 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 95.0 0

7 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 95.0 0

8 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 110.0 85.0 0

9 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 111.7 85.0 0

10 Holley Kosanke JCN 112.0 85.0 0

11 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.0 75.0 0

12 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 113.2 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Katye Acosta Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 70.0 0

14 Sam  Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 65.0 0

15 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.0 65.0 0

16 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 65.0 0

17 Harper Wright Piper High School 111.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 IZZY SHARP Basehor Linwood 108.6 440.0 10

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 111.4 420.0 8

3 kloey huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 111.0 405.0 6

4 Madison Schulz Ottawa High School 114.0 360.0 4

5 ANNA LISA HERR Basehor Linwood 111.8 350.0 0

6 Mia James Lansing High School 112.8 335.0 2

7 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 114.0 330.0 1

8 Katye Acosta Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 320.0 0

9 Naika Vertilus Shawnee Mission West 110.0 305.0 0

10 Jamison Lorfing Tonganoxie 111.7 305.0 0

11 Holley Kosanke JCN 112.0 285.0 0

12 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 112.0 255.0 0

13 KAYLIE HERR Basehor Linwood 112.8 250.0 0

14 Sam  Breedlove Bonner Springs High School 110.0 235.0 0

15 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 113.2 225.0 0

16 Emily Hedberg Lansing High School 111.0 220.0 0

17 Harper Wright Piper High School 111.0 135.0 0


